12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:30 PM

12:50 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM

2:30 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

VIRGINIA
LG TQ+
ADVISORY
BOARD

Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board Meeting

July 17, 2024

Lloyd House

220 N Washington St, Alexandria, VA 22314

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/92265761311?pwd=NkX9tbBazayoTynpzr[FCRj6741Db7.1

Meeting ID: 922 6576 1311
Passcode: 748810

Welcome Remarks, Approving Minutes and Agenda Demas Boudreaux, Chair

Welcome
Alexandria Chamber Overview

Visit Alexandria and LGBTQ Tourism Discussion

Alexandria Housing Successes and Projects

Engagement with LGBTQ+ Elders

BREAK

Annual Report: Review subcommittee drafts
Member Updates, Open Discussion

Public Comment

Closing Remarks, Adjournment

City of Alexandria
Ann Harbour, Board Chair

Claire Mouledoux, Senior VP of
Communications for Visit Alexandria

Helen Mcllvaine, Alexandria Director of
Housing

Chris Moore, Director of the DCHS
Division on Aging and Adult Services

Demas Boudreaux, Chair
Demas Boudreaux, Chair
Thomas Turner, Vice Chair

Demas Boudreaux, Chair



