

Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board Meeting

July 17, 2024

Lloyd House 220 N Washington St, Alexandria, VA 22314

Join Zoom Meeting https://zoom.us/j/92265761311?pwd=NkX9tbBazayoTynpzrIFCRj674lDb7.1

> Meeting ID: 922 6576 1311 Passcode: 748810

12:00 PM	Welcome Remarks, Approving Minutes and Agenda	Demas Boudreaux , Chair
12:05 PM	Welcome	City of Alexandria
12:10 PM	Alexandria Chamber Overview	Ann Harbour, Board Chair
12:30 PM	Visit Alexandria and LGBTQ Tourism Discussion	<i>Claire Mouledoux</i> , Senior VP of Communications for Visit Alexandria
12:50 PM	Alexandria Housing Successes and Projects	Helen McIlvaine , Alexandria Director of Housing
1:10 PM	Engagement with LGBTQ+ Elders	<i>Chris Moore</i> , Director of the DCHS Division on Aging and Adult Services
1:30 PM	BREAK	
1:40 PM	Annual Report: Review subcommittee drafts	Demas Boudreaux, Chair
2:30 PM	Member Updates, Open Discussion	Demas Boudreaux, Chair
2:55 PM	Public Comment	Thomas Turner, Vice Chair
3:00 PM	Closing Remarks, Adjournment	Demas Boudreaux, Chair